
Date Day
Start 

Time
Duration End Time Session Year Level Subject Code Component

02/05/2024 Thursday 09:00 150 mins 11:30 AM Yr13 BTEC SPORT 31525H UNIT 2 - FITNESS TRAINING, PROGRAMMING

03/05/2024 Friday 09:00 135 mins 11:15 AM Yr13 BTEC APPLIED SCIENCE 31619H UNIT 3 - SCIENCE INVESTIGATION SKILLS

13/05/2024 Monday 13:30 100 mins 15:00 PM Yr13 AS FURTHER MATHS 8FM0 1 PAPER 1

13/05/2024 Monday 13:30 45 mins 14:15 PM Yr13 GCSE TURKISH 1TU0/1H TURKISH LISTENING TEST H

13/05/2024 Monday 13:30 65 mins 14:35 PM Yr13 GCSE TURKISH 1TU0/3H TURKISH READING TEST H

16/05/2024 Thursday 09:00 150 mins 11:30 AM Yr13 GCE GEOGRAPHY 7037/1 GEOGRAPHY ADV PAPER 1

16/05/2024 Thursday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr13 BTEC BUSINESS 31463H UNIT 3 -PERSONAL BUSINESS FINANCE

17/05/2024 Friday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE PSYCHOLOGY 7182/1 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 1

17/05/2024 Friday 13:30 100 mins 15:00 PM Yr13 AS FURTHER MATHS 8FM0 2 PAPER 2

20/05/2024 Monday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE SOCIOLOGY 7192/1 SOCIOLOGY ADV PAPER 1

20/05/2024 Monday 13:30 135 mins 15:45 PM Yr13 GCE MEDIA A680U10-1
MEDIA PRODUCTS, INDUSTRIES & 

AUDIENCES

20/05/2024 Monday 13:30 85 mins 14:55 PM Yr13 GCSE TURKISH 1TU0/4H TURKISH WRITING TEST H

22/05/2024 Wednesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE PSYCHOLOGY 7182/2 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 2

23/05/2024 Thursday 09:00 150 mins 11:30 AM Yr13 GCE HISTORY 7042KM HISTORY ADV PAPER 1 OPTION K

23/05/2024 Thursday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 AM Yr13 GCSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 8700/1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 1

24/05/2024 Friday 09:00 120mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE PHYSICS 7408/1 PHYSICS PAPER 1

24/05/2024 Friday 09:00 135 mins 11:15 AM Yr13 GCE ENGLISH LITERATURE 9ET0 01 DRAMA
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03/06/2024 Monday 09:00 150 mins 11:30 AM Yr13 GCE GEOGRAPHY 7037/2 GEOGRAPHY ADV PAPER 2

03/06/2024 Monday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr13 GCE PSYCHOLOGY 7182/3 PSYCHOLOGY ADV PAPER 3

04/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE SOCIOLOGY 7192/2 SOCIOLOGY ADV PAPER 2

04/06/2024 Tuesday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr13 GCE MATHEMATICS 9MA0 01 PURE MATHEMATICS PAPER 1

04/06/2024 Tuesday 13:30 150 mins 16:00 PM Yr13 GCE MEDIA A680U20-1 MEDIA FORMS & PRODUCTS

05/06/2024 Wednesday 09:00 75 mins 10:15 AM Yr13 GCE ENGLISH LITERATURE 9ET0 02 PROSE

05/06/2024 Wednesday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr13 GCE BIOLOGY 7402/1 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 1

06/06/2024 Thursday 09:00 120mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE PHYSICS 7408/2 PHYSICS PAPER 2

06/06/2024 Thursday 09:00 105 mins 10:45 AM Yr13 GCSE ENGLISH LANGUAGE 8700/2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE PAPER 2

06/06/2024 Thursday PM

07/06/2024 Friday 13:30 150 mins 16:00 PM Yr13 GCE HISTORY 7042KM HISTORY ADV PAPER 2 OPTION M

10/06/2024 Monday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE CHEMISTRY 7405/1 CHEMISTRY ADV PAPER 1

11/06/2024 Tuesday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr13 GCE MATHEMATICS 9MA0 02 PURE MATHEMATICS PAPER 2

11/06/2024 Tuesday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr13 GCE SOCIOLOGY 7192/3 SOCIOLOGY ADV PAPER 3

13/06/2024 Thursday AM

14/06/2024 Friday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE BIOLOGY 7402/2 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 2

14/06/2024 Friday 13:30 135 mins 15:45 PM Yr13 GCE ENGLISH LITERATURE 9ET0 03 POETRY

17/06/2024 Monday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE PHYSICS 7408/3 PHYSICS PAPER 3

18/06/2024 Tuesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE CHEMISTRY 7405/2 CHEMISTRY ADV PAPER 2

19/06/2024 Wednesday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE BIOLOGY 7402/3 BIOLOGY ADV PAPER 3

20/06/2024 Thursday 13:30 120 mins 15:30 PM Yr13 GCE MATHEMATICS 9MA0 03 STATISTICS & MECHANICS PAPER 3

Contingency Afternoon

Should a national or local disruption arise during Summer 2024 exam series

Contingency Mrning

Should a national or local disruption arise during Summer 2024 exam series



21/06/2024 Friday 09:00 120 mins 11:00 AM Yr13 GCE CHEMISTRY 7405/3 CHEMISTRY ADV PAPER 3

26/06/2024 Wednesday All day
Contingency Day

Should a national or local disruption arise during Summer 2024 exam series


